## F-M Sertoma Club's American Flag Display in Lindenwood Park

## **Sponsorship Application**

Show your patriotism by becoming a flag sponsor of the American flag display in Lindenwood Park.

We hope you have enjoyed the flag display along Roger Maris Drive in Lindenwood Park during major national holidays, May – September. Please consider supporting the Fargo-Moorhead Sertoma Club's flag program to honor America on these special days. Flag sponsorships are currently available for an annual fee of \$35.00 per flag or three flags for \$100.00. Please complete the application below and return to the address listed to join the list of sponsoring businesses. Enclose a check for the number of flags you wish to sponsor.

All flag sponsors will receive a Sertoma flag display window decal and will be listed on our website with additional Facebook promotion provided.

## Fargo Moorhead Sertoma Lindenwood Park Flag Sponsorship

Value bulaina and

Your business:	<del></del>
Name of business	contact:
Telephone number	;
Email address:	
Company website	address:
Physical address:	<del></del>
	elp honor America by sponsoring the display of number of .indenwood Park. A check for \$35.00 (sponsors one flag) or \$100 gs) is enclosed.
Please return to:	FM Sertoma Club P.O. Box 10764

Fargo, ND 58106